Sion PERMIT

Permit No. L
Community Development Department ~ Date Submitted v [ 9’3" o8~
250 North 5th Street FeEs | QS OO .
Grand Junction, CO 81501 Tax Schedule _PAYS™= §5/-0 §-009
(970) 244-1430 @ Zone (-2
BUSINESS NAME " c»]L CONTRACTOR Prcrv\(\ A 51# s é pSeop/
STREET ADDRESS 814 s 18 4 Z LICENSENO. 205 /14 3
PROPERTY OWNER ADDRESS (2 2729 2 2d At 4
OWNER ADDRESS TELEPHONE N6. 28 7-70LS (;2
[)d 1. FLUSH WALL 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade
Face Change Only (2,3 & 4):
[12. ROOF 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade

[]3. FREE-STANDING 2 Traffic Lanes - 0.75 Square Feet x Street Frontage
4 or more Traffic Lanes - 1.5 Square Feet x Street Frontage

[1]4 PROJECTING 0.5 Square Feet per each Linear Foot of Building Facade
[ 1 Existing Externally or Internally Illuminated - No Change in Electrical Service [)d Non-Illuminated
(1-4)  Areaof Proposed Si Square Feet '
(1,2,4)  Building Facade é / Linear Feet

(1-4) Street Frontage l@ Linear Feet
(2,3,4)  Height to Top of Sign __/ A Feet Clearance to Grade ]2 Feet

Existing Signage/Type: @ FOR OFFICE USE ONLY @

Sq. Ft. Signage Allowed on Parcel: g(\&ﬁl’(—'

Sq. Ft. Building Q). Sq.F.
—

Sq. Ft. Free-Standing // 2, S Sq. Ft.

Total Existing: Sq. Ft. otal Allowed:

COMMENTS: pp s ZsWitlng Ay () Siprr 5o THe
/@o\.—?"’ o T Loy /(//;\;'

NOTE: No sign may exceed 300 square feet. A separate sign permit is required for each sign. 'Attach a sketch of
proposed and existing signage including types, dimensions, lettering, abutting streets, alleys, easements, property lines,
aWtion Roof signs shall be manufactured such that no guy wires, braces or supports shall be visible.

Cﬂm Mo U %zaglgg

Applicant's Signature Date Community Deve‘opment Approval Date

(White: Community Development) (Canary: Applicant) (Pink: Code Enforcement)



SioN PErRMIT

Permit No.
Community Development Department ~ Date Submitted = [22 /o5
250 North Sth Street FEES __ 55 .00
Grand Junction, CO 81501 Tax Schedule 7'—}6 Y3 -a3/-0F-¢oc 11
(970) 244-1430 Zone L2

BUSINESS NAME A [A44{¢ fM<ﬁ1;$_MCONTRACTORerM\ 28 Surs £ reed

STREET ADDRESS @i s 7% <22 ° LICENSENO. 206 /(4 3
PROPERTY OWNER _MuehauX Wyar da’) ~ ADDRESS 462 I8 Yo £ #8
OWNER ADDRESS i TELEPHONENO. 28 7- 245 (o
[)4 1. FLUSH WALL 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade
Face Change Only (2,3 & 4):
[12 ROOF 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade

[13. FREE-STANDING 2 Traffic Lanes - 0.75 Square Feet x Street Frontage
4 or more Traffic Lanes - 1.5 Square Feet x Street Frontage
[14. PROJECTING 0.5 Square Feet per each Linear Foot of Building Facade

[ 1 Existing Externally or Internally Illuminated - No Change in Electrical Service M Non-Illuminated

(1-4)  Area of Proposed Sign (,0 Square Feet

(1,2,4)  Building Facade Linear Feet
(1-4)  Street Frontage /<50  Linear Feet
(2,3,4) Height to Top of Sign Feet Clearance to Grade Feet
Existing Signage/Type: ® FOR OFFICE USE ONLY @
L{')( (Ql hatl Zc{ 5? FT 24 Sq. Ft. Signage Allowed on Parcel: 5(\Q ‘
Sq. Ft. Building
Sq. Ft. Free-Standing
Total Existing: 24 sqm Total Allowed:

COMMENTS: gt Azs ";M? A il Sigr o~ FHL
?;/Lavﬁl of A gt///c‘//k;

NOTE: No sign may exceed 300 square feet. A separate sign permit is required for each sign. Attach a sketch of
proposed and existing signage including types, dimensions, lettering, abutting streets, alleys, easements, property lines,

and locatigns. Roof signs shalf be manufactured such that no guy wires, braces or supports shall be visible.
(g S
J CH U % o4]as

Applicant's Signature Date Community Ojevelopment Approval Date

(White: Community Development) (Canary: Applicant) (Pink: Code Enforcement)
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255-1997

For treasures oid & new!
255-1997
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COLORADO
CODE ENFORCEMENT

VOLUNTARY COMPLIANCE REQUEST

Owner/Manager

A Little Somethin’ Different
814 S 7% Street #1

Grand Junction, Colorado 81501

July 19, 2005 Case #: 05-15076

The property located at: 814 S. 7" Street #1 Parcel #:2945-231-08-009
has been identified as having the Municipal/Zoning violation described below. Voluntary
correction of the violation will eliminate the need for additional enforcement action that
includes a Notice of Violation and/ofpoésible penalties from Municipal Court.

A Re-inspection for this prdperty is scheduled for on or after August 10, 2005

XXX  Violation Section 4.2',‘ Sji_g‘n Regulatlons, of the Grand Junction Zoning and
Development Code. Please review the enclosed copy of Section 4.2. No record has
been found for the sign installed at 814 S. 7™ St. #1. Please contact a licensed
contractor to obtaln a sign permit for the sign.

Your City Government is WOrking to maintain a safe, healthy and pleasant
community. Your cooperation in eliminating the violation within 10 days is
appreciated.

/R el

Code Enforcement Officer

:\
- 7/ mmme pnAn. GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81505 P [970] 244 1593 F [970) 256 4114 www.gjcity.org




NOTICE OF VIOLATION
Delivered By: Certified Mail #7003226063228205

Owner/Manager

A Little Somethin’ Different
814 S 7" St#1 -

Grand Junction, CO. 81501

August 10, 2005 Case #: 05-15076

Location of Violation: 814 S. 7% St. #1 Parcel Number: 2945-231-08-009
You are hereby notified that a violation of the City of Grand Junction Municipal
Code/Zoning Code has been determined to exist on the above described property.

Violation Section: 4.2, Sign Régualﬁons, of the Grand Junction Zoning and Development
Code. Please review the enclosed copy of Section 4.2 and contact a Licensed Sign

Contractor to obtain a sign permit for the signs displayed or remove the signs.

Please obtain Sign Permits within ten working days or a Municipal Court Summons will be
»’ issued. |

For cases prosecuted in Grand Junction Municipal Court, each day a violation continues
shall be deemed a separate offense. Upon conviction of any provision of the Grand

Junction Municipal Code/Zoning Code the maximum possible penalty is a fine not more

than one thousand dollars, or imprisonment of not more that three hundred sixty-five
days, or both such fine and imprisonment.

'//Qdé——-

Code Enforcement Qfﬁcer .

2\549 RIVER ROAD, GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81505 P [970] 244 1593 F {970] 256 4114 www.gjcity.org
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